
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= HUTSON COMPANY; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199406220001
98461

06/22/1994
12:00:14

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee RELEASES CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

199307070001
97991

199412020003
55231

12/02/1994
01:06:15

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COLBURN,
TRACY A JR

12 21 Lot#:31
Book:12 Pg:21

199404280001
39001

04/28/1994
02:12:21

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOBO,
THOMAS E II

7 49 Lot#:304
Book:7 Pg:49

199405050001
48581

05/05/1994
02:53:01

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BURELLE,
SANDRA GAIL

16 129 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129

199406020001
77561

06/02/1994
01:47:11

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE PORCH,
JAMES M

17 141 Lot#:61
Book:17
Pg:141

199406060001
80761

06/06/1994
10:39:24

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES,
WILLIAM D

5 135 Lot#:8 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:135

199406220001
97991

06/22/1994
10:10:36

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MINSHEW,
DAVID M

7 149 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149

199407260002
34371

07/26/1994
01:21:10

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TETREAULT,
ANDRE J

7 11 Lot#:80 Book:7
Pg:11

199407280002
36491

07/28/1994
01:26:24

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWNING,
JAMES

17 93 Lot#:48
Book:17 Pg:93

199407290002
37201

07/29/1994
09:09:07

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSCH,
STEVEN R

13 144 Lot#:13
Book:13
Pg:144

199411220003
47031

11/22/1994
10:57:26

HUTSON
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GARNER,
JERRY W

5 99 Lot#:5 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99


