Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= HUTSON COMPANY; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199406220001 98461	06/22/1994 12:00:14	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	RELEASES	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY					199307070001 97991	·
199412020003 55231	12/02/1994 01:06:15	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLBURN, TRACY A JR			12	21		Lot#:31 Book:12 Pg:21
199404280001 39001	04/28/1994 02:12:21	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOBO, THOMAS E II			7	49		Lot#:304 Book:7 Pg:49
199405050001 48581	05/05/1994 02:53:01	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURELLE, SANDRA GAIL			16	129		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129
199406020001 77561	06/02/1994 01:47:11	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PORCH, JAMES M			17	141		Lot#:61 Book:17 Pg:141
199406060001 80761	06/06/1994 10:39:24	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES, WILLIAM D			5	135		Lot#:8 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:135
199406220001 97991	06/22/1994 10:10:36	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MINSHEW, DAVID M			7	149		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149
199407260002 34371	07/26/1994 01:21:10	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TETREAULT, ANDRE J			7	11		Lot#:80 Book:7 Pg:11
199407280002 36491	07/28/1994 01:26:24	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWNING, JAMES			17	93		Lot#:48 Book:17 Pg:93
199407290002 37201	07/29/1994 09:09:07	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSCH, STEVEN R			13	144		Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:144
199411220003 47031	11/22/1994 10:57:26	HUTSON COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARNER, JERRY W			5	99		Lot#:5 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99